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Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 78Evaluation Copy
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 JONATHAN SOTO
2 JOSE MARTINEZ III
3 D.J. ORTIZ
4 MELISA GONZALEZ
5 EMMA ARROYO
6 RAY RODRIGUEZ
7 AUSTIN ROMAN
8 ANGEL ORTIZ
9 ALEX GONZALEZ

10 ELLIOTT RAMOS
11 SPEEDY MUNIZ
12 ANGELA GILBERT
13 MARK JACKSON
14 FRANKIE MUNIZ
15 CASEY GERVAIS
16 FELIPE POSSENTI
17 CHRIS TUCKER
18 DAN MORA
19 JOSE CARIDAD
20 D.J. STENSON

21 TIM MACRI
22 JOSE RODRIGUEZ Jr
23 ABSALON PEREIRA
24 DON STENSON
25 ANDY RODRIGUEZ
26 MORGAN MANZI
27 PATTY REMP
28 IVELISSE MARTINEZ
29 JUAN RUIZ
30 JUSTIN RAMSEY
31 MICHAEL BARAN
32 CHRIS BOGER
33 RON BARAN
34 DAVE REMP
35 JOSH COWAN
36 ORLANDO REYES
37 JOSE CEBALLOS
38 STEVE POMELOW
39 RICH RUBY
40 LEORA GALLAMORE

41 SHANAN BOGER
42 ROLAND ROUSE
43 ALBERTO RIVERA
44 BEN HARDY
45 KELLEY LOPEZ
46 JOHN DELEO
47 ROB TORRES
48 WALT KOVLEV
49 KALA DeVAULT
50 KENDRA GOLDSAND
51 RON DeVAULT
52 ADRIAN ELLENS
53 ALEX COLBORN
54 LUIS ROJAS Jr
55 JOSE PAGAN
56 BRIGETTE ROUSE
57 ANTONIA ROUSE
58 STEVE STELTENPOHL
59 ERIC BROWN
60 BOB ROMAN

61 PAM DELEO
62 JONI JUDAH
63 CARMEN MONGE
64 LUIS ROJAS Sr
65 JOAN ROJAS
66 JAKE KROMAMAKER
67 CHRIS VERA
68 MADELYN HENKE
69 SUE KROMAMAKER
70 JEFF HENKE
71 DOLLY  FUENTES
72 DAN KING
73 TOM JOHNSON
74 JOHN TIMMERMAN
75 LUIS VAGNONI
76 ANDREW VOGEL
77 GEORGE TRILLA
78 ALYISSA BROWN

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26

Wk01  05/02   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12 13- 14 15- 16 17- 18 19- 20 21- 22 23- 24 25- 26
Wk02  05/09  78-  3   2-  5   4-  7   6-  9   8- 11  10- 13 12- 15 14- 17 16- 19 18- 21 20- 23 22- 25 24- 27
Wk03  05/23   5- 76   7- 78   9-  2  11-  4  13-  6  15-  8  17- 10 19- 12 21- 14 23- 16 25- 18 27- 20 29- 22
Wk04  05/30  74-  7  76-  9  78- 11   2- 13   4- 15   6- 17   8- 19  10- 21 12- 23 14- 25 16- 27 18- 29 20- 31
Wk05  06/06   9- 72  11- 74 13- 76 15- 78  17-  2  19-  4  21-  6  23-  8  25- 10 27- 12 29- 14 31- 16 33- 18

Wk06  06/13  70- 11 72- 13 74- 15 76- 17 78- 19   2- 21   4- 23   6- 25   8- 27  10- 29 12- 31 14- 33 16- 35
Wk07  06/20  13- 68 15- 70 17- 72 19- 74 21- 76 23- 78  25-  2  27-  4  29-  6  31-  8  33- 10 35- 12 37- 14
Wk08  06/27  66- 76 68- 17 70- 19 72- 21 74- 23 15- 25 78- 27   2- 29   4- 31   6- 33   8- 35  10- 37 12- 39
Wk09  07/11  17- 64 19- 66 21- 68 23- 70 25- 72 27- 74 29- 76 31- 78  33-  2  35-  4  37-  6  39-  8  41- 10
Wk10  07/18  62- 19 64- 21 66- 23 68- 25 70- 27 72- 29 74- 31 76- 33 78- 35   2- 37   4- 39   6- 41   8- 43

Wk11  07/25  21- 60 23- 62 25- 64 27- 66 29- 68 31- 70 33- 72 35- 74 37- 76 39- 78  41-  2  43-  4  45-  6
Wk12  08/01  58- 23 60- 25 62- 27 64- 29 66- 31 68- 33 70- 35 72- 37 74- 39 76- 41 78- 43   2- 45   4- 47
Wk13  08/08  25- 56 27- 58 29- 60 31- 62 33- 64 35- 66 37- 68 39- 70 41- 72 43- 74 45- 76 47- 78  49-  2
Wk14  08/15{ Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk15  08/22  54- 27 56- 29 58- 31 60- 33 62- 35 64- 37 66- 39 68- 41 70- 43 72- 45 74- 47 76- 49 78- 51

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52
Wk01  05/02  27- 28 29- 30 31- 32 33- 34 35- 36 37- 38 39- 40 41- 42 43- 44 45- 46 47- 48 49- 50 51- 52
Wk02  05/09  26- 29 28- 31 30- 33 32- 35 34- 37 36- 39 38- 41 40- 43 42- 45 44- 47 46- 49 48- 51 50- 53
Wk03  05/23  31- 24 33- 26 35- 28 37- 30 39- 32 41- 34 43- 36 45- 38 47- 40 49- 42 51- 44 53- 46 55- 48
Wk04  05/30  22- 33 24- 35 26- 37 28- 39 30- 41 32- 43 34- 45 36- 47 38- 49 40- 51 42- 53 44- 55 46- 57
Wk05  06/06  35- 20 37- 22 39- 24 41- 26 43- 28 45- 30 47- 32 49- 34 51- 36 53- 38 55- 40 57- 42 59- 44

Wk06  06/13  18- 37 20- 39 22- 41 24- 43 26- 45 28- 47 30- 49 32- 51 34- 53 36- 55 38- 57 40- 59 42- 61
Wk07  06/20  39- 16 41- 18 43- 20 45- 22 47- 24 49- 26 51- 28 53- 30 55- 32 57- 34 59- 36 61- 38 63- 40
Wk08  06/27  14- 41 16- 43 18- 45 20- 47 22- 49 24- 51 26- 53 28- 55 30- 57 32- 59 34- 61 36- 63 38- 65
Wk09  07/11  43- 12 45- 14 47- 16 49- 18 51- 20 53- 22 55- 24 57- 26 59- 28 61- 30 63- 32 65- 34 67- 36
Wk10  07/18  10- 45 12- 47 14- 49 16- 51 18- 53 20- 55 22- 57 24- 59 26- 61 28- 63 30- 65 32- 67 34- 69

Wk11  07/25  47-  8  49- 10 51- 12 53- 14 55- 16 57- 18 59- 20 61- 22 63- 24 65- 26 67- 28 69- 30 71- 32
Wk12  08/01   6- 49   8- 51  10- 53 12- 55 14- 57 16- 59 18- 61 20- 63 22- 65 24- 67 26- 69 28- 71 30- 73
Wk13  08/08  51-  4  53-  6  55-  8  57- 10 59- 12 61- 14 63- 16 65- 18 67- 20 69- 22 71- 24 73- 26 75- 28
Wk14  08/15{ Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk15  08/22   2- 53   4- 55   6- 57   8- 59  10- 61 12- 63 14- 65 16- 67 18- 69 20- 71 22- 73 24- 75 26- 77

53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78
Wk01  05/02  53- 54 55- 56 57- 58 59- 60 61- 62 63- 64 65- 66 67- 68 69- 70 71- 72 73- 74 75- 76 77- 78
Wk02  05/09  52- 55 54- 57 56- 59 58- 61 60- 63 62- 65 64- 67 66- 69 68- 71 70- 73 72- 75 74- 77  76-  1
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Lane Assignments - continued
53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78

Wk03  05/23  57- 50 59- 52 61- 54 63- 56 65- 58 67- 60 69- 62 71- 64 73- 66 75- 68 77- 70   1- 72   3- 74
Wk04  05/30  48- 59 50- 61 52- 63 54- 65 56- 67 58- 69 60- 71 62- 73 64- 75 66- 77  68-  1  70-  3  72-  5
Wk05  06/06  61- 46 63- 48 65- 50 67- 52 69- 54 71- 56 73- 58 75- 60 77- 62   1- 64   3- 66   5- 68   7- 70
Wk06  06/13  44- 63 46- 65 48- 67 50- 69 52- 71 54- 73 56- 75 58- 77  60-  1  62-  3  64-  5  66-  7  68-  9
Wk07  06/20  65- 42 67- 44 69- 46 71- 48 73- 50 75- 52 77- 54   1- 56   3- 58   5- 60   7- 62   9- 64  11- 66

Wk08  06/27  40- 67 42- 69 44- 71 46- 73 48- 75 50- 77  52-  1  54-  3  56-  5  58-  7  60-  9  62- 11 64- 13
Wk09  07/11  69- 38 71- 40 73- 42 75- 44 77- 46   1- 48   3- 50   5- 52   7- 54   9- 56  11- 58 13- 60 15- 62
Wk10  07/18  36- 71 38- 73 40- 75 42- 77  44-  1  46-  3  48-  5  50-  7  52-  9  54- 11 56- 13 58- 15 60- 17
Wk11  07/25  73- 34 75- 36 77- 38   1- 40   3- 42   5- 44   7- 46   9- 48  11- 50 13- 52 15- 54 17- 56 19- 58
Wk12  08/01  32- 75 34- 77  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  42-  7  44-  9  46- 11 48- 13 50- 15 52- 17 54- 19 56- 21

Wk13  08/08  77- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 36   7- 38   9- 40  11- 42 13- 44 15- 46 17- 48 19- 50 21- 52 23- 54
Wk14  08/15{ Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk15  08/22  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11 40- 13 42- 15 44- 17 46- 19 48- 21 50- 23 52- 25


